
2025 BC  Provincial SILHOUETTE CHAMPIONSHIPS
SMALLBORE STANDARD RIFLE

Prince George Rod & Gun Club

Prince George, B.C. SB Match 1 SB Match 2     SB Match 3 AGGREGATE  TOTAL 

  August 2, 2025   August 2, 2025   August 3, 2025

2 Match 3-Match

Match1 Match2 AGG Match3 AGG

Last Name First Name Class C P T R TOTAL RANK COMMENT C P T R TOTAL RANK COMMENT TOTAL C P T R TOTAL RANK COMMENT TOTAL RANK Comment

================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================== =========================================================================================================================================================

Brown Jacquie MASTER 7 7 5 7 26 1st 6 6 5 5 22 48 6 8 4 5 23 71 1st

Johnston David MASTER 5 5 4 6 20 6 6 7 5 24 1st 44 8 9 5 4 26 1st 70 2nd

================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================= =================================================================================================================================================

Cody Al AAA 7 7 6 6 26 1st 6 10 5 7 28 MW S/O 54 7 8 5 6 26 80 BC Open / Resident

Cooper Pat AAA 5 6 3 4 18 4 8 3 3 18 36 5 7 6 8 26 62

Diana Dave AAA 7 8 7 6 28 MW S/O 9 3 3 4 19 47 8 9 6 7 30 MW 77 1st

Kesic George AAA 6 3 4 2 15 6 7 0 8 21 36 7 3 5 8 23 59

Laitinen Jarmo AAA 9 6 2 7 24 4 6 2 7 19 43 0 0 0 0 0 43

Rutherford Mike AAA 6 7 4 5 22 7 8 6 7 28 1st S/O 50 7 8 6 3 24 74 3rd S/O

Searle Dale AAA 7 8 3 6 24 6 5 6 6 23 47 6 10 6 5 27 1st 74 S/O

Sinoski Merl AAA 3 5 3 5 16 5 5 2 3 15 31 3 4 1 5 13 44

Teichroeb Peter AAA 6 8 4 7 25 7 8 5 5 25 50 5 7 5 8 25 75 2nd

================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================== =========================================================================================================================================================

Flegel Terry AA 4 6 5 3 18 7 8 5 3 23 1st 41 4 8 3 6 21 62 3rd

Hunter Dianne AA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kuckelkorn Bert AA 6 3 2 1 12 5 3 0 4 12 24 5 4 2 3 14 38

Matthews* Daxon AA 5 2 6 5 18 5 7 5 5 22 1 10 8 5 5 28 1st 68 2nd  

Pearson Danne AA 3 6 4 2 15 4 7 2 3 16 31 3 7 4 7 21 52

Schill Brad AA 3 4 4 4 15 6 5 6 2 19 34 7 6 2 7 22 56

Tien Brendan AA 5 9 7 7 28 1st S/O 4 7 5 4 20 48 6 5 5 5 21 69 1st

================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================== =========================================================================================================================================================

Fink Mike B 3 4 1 3 11 2 4 1 2 9 20 2 2 1 2 7 27 2nd

Fink Suzanne B 5 2 4 4 15 1st 4 2 1 6 13 1st 28 3 4 2 3 12 1st 40 1st

================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================== =========================================================================================================================================================

highlight = 5-in-row ("AA", "A", "B") or 10 in row (all classes) O=Open Champ; R=Resident Champ

M >33; AAA 28-33; AA 21-27; A 15-20; B <15

*move Daxon up to AA from A



      2016 BC Provincial SILHOUETTE CHAMPIONSHIPS2025 BC  Provincial SILHOUETTE CHAMPIONSHIPS
SMALLBORE HUNTER RIFLE

Prince George Rod And Gun

Prince George, B.C. SB Hunter Match 1 SB Hunter Match 2 SB Hunter Match 3 AGGREGATE  TOTAL 

  August 2, 2025   August 3, 2025   August 3, 2025

2 Match 3-Match

Match1 Match2 AGG Match3 AGG

Last Name First Name Class C P T R TOTAL RANK COMMENT C P T R TOTAL RANK COMMENT TOTAL C P T R TOTAL RANK COMMENT TOTAL RANK Comment

================ ================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================= ============================================================= =====================================================================================

Brown Jacquie MASTER 6 7 6 6 25 6 7 2 7 22 1st 47 10 8 5 4 27 74 2nd

Johnston David MASTER 6 7 7 6 26 1st 6 8 5 8 27 MW S/O 53 7 8 7 6 28 1st 81 1st

================ ================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================ ==================================================================== ================= =================================================== =========

Cody Al AAA 6 7 5 6 24 5 7 4 6 22 46 9 8 8 6 31 1st S/O 77 2nd

Cooper Pat AAA 8 7 5 4 24 6 8 3 9 26 1st 50 7 8 3 6 24 74 3rd

Diana Dave AAA 5 5 5 6 21 7 6 4 6 23 44 7 10 4 4 25 69

Kesic George AAA 6 3 5 7 21 6 5 3 5 19 40 5 5 2 4 16 56

Laitinen Jarmo AAA 5 6 4 4 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 19

Pearson Danne AAA 5 4 2 5 16 6 4 4 1 15 31 3 4 4 4 15 46

Rutherford Mike AAA 3 6 5 7 21 7 9 2 2 20 41 8 9 5 6 28 69

Searle Dale AAA 5 7 6 7 25 1st 6 7 5 6 24 49 6 9 5 9 29 78 1st

Schill Brad AAA 6 5 3 6 20 6 7 1 4 18 38 5 5 5 3 18 56

Sinoski Merl AAA 2 4 4 2 12 3 4 6 2 15 27 3 3 1 2 9 36

Teichroeb Peter AAA 9 7 7 8 31 MW 7 6 1 7 21 52 8 9 7 7 31 MW S/O 83 BC Open / Resident

================ ================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================= ============================================================= =====================================================================================

Flegel Terry AA 7 7 5 6 25 1st S/O 6 6 3 2 17 42 5 6 6 4 21 63 2nd

Hunter Dianne AA 5 9 8 8 30 not eligible 3 4 4 5 16 46 3 6 3 4 16 62 3rd

Tien Brendan AA 7 8 6 4 25 S/O 6 8 5 8 27 1st S/O 52 5 7 7 6 25 1st 77 1st

================ ================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================= ============================================================= =====================================================================================

Fink Suzanne A 3 4 2 0 9 5 3 4 1 13 22 3 2 5 3 13 35 3rd

Kuckelkorn Bert A 3 3 5 3 14 5 3 3 4 15 29 3 5 3 1 12 41 2nd

Matthews Daxon A 4 7 6 4 21 1st 4 6 2 6 18 1st 39 3 6 5 4 18 1st 57 1st

================ ================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================= ============================================================= =====================================================================================

Fink Mike B 3 0 4 3 10 1st 2 4 2 4 12 1st 22 2 5 2 0 9 1st 31 1st

================ ================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================= ============================================================= =====================================================================================

highlight = 5-in-row ("AA", "A", "B") or 10 in row O=Open Champ; R=Resident Champ

M >31; AAA 26-31; AA 20-25; A 15-19; B <15

Peter Teichroeb received the Director Trophy (BC Residents) and the Hunter's Sporting Goods Cup (Open) for the highest combined 
SB STD + SB HTR rifle score of 158 out of 240.

Note: Dianne Hunter was absent on Aug 2, but was allowed to shoot Match 1 on August 3; she was not eligible for Match 1 awards.


